
Importers of Tape red Roller Bearings from Korea Iden tied in AMS Imports of Tapered Rollet" Bearings, 2014 - March 2017 

I I Telephone I I Origin 
Importer Address Number Email Country 

~ TLANTIC BEARING SERVICES 8208 NW 30TH TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33122 - USA 305-592-4404 info@atlantic-bearing.com KR 

CEVA LOGISTICS 24450 GLENDALE RD., REDFORD M l, 48240 313-242-1634 N/A KR 

CHRYSLER GROUP LLC (NOW FCA US UC) 24450 GLENDALE RD. REDFORD M l. 48240 313-242-1634 investor.r elations@fcagrou12 com KR 

FAG BEARINGS COLINX 1536 GENESIS ROAD CROSSVILLE TN 38555 US 49-97-21-91-0 info.de@schaeffler.com KR 

FEDEX TRADE NETWORKS - TORONTO 7075 ORDAN DRIVE MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO L5T 1K6 905-677-7371 N/A KR 

KUEHNE & NAGEL INC EXCHANGE PL. 10, JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302 201-413-5500 N/A KR 

LINERGY MANUFACTURING INC 87 CAMPBELL RD., GUELPH, ON NlH 1.89 519-341-5996 N/A KR 

MTD PRODUCTIONS INC 5965 GRAFTON RD., VALLEY CITY, OH 44280 800-269-6215 N/A KR 

RINGBALL CORP 2160 MEADOWPINE BLVD., MISSISSAUGA, ON LSN 6H6 905-826-1100 N/A KR 

~CHAEFFLER GROUP USA INC 5370 WEGMAN DRIVE, VALLEY OH 44280 US 800-274-5001 N/A KR 

~ENERGY INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LLC 2257 VISTA PARKWAY, SUITE 22, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411 561-687-4544 sales@sener~ -usa com KR 

~HIPCO TRANSPORT INC 100 W VICTORIA STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90805 562-295-2900 N/A KR 

~MART ALABAMA LLC 121 SHINGYOUNG DR., LUVERNE, AL 36049 334-335-5800 N/A KR 

UNDISCLOSED UNDISUOSED KR 

UNIVANCE INC 3400 CORPORATE DR., WINCHESTER, KY 40391 859-737-2306 eigyou shien@cham12.uvc.co.jE! KR 

Barcode:3585925-06 A-580-894 INV - Investigation  -  

Filed By: nbirch@stewartlaw.com, Filed Date: 6/27/17 5:56 PM, Submission Status: Approved



Other Importers of Tapered Roller Bearincs from Korea Identifiable Based on Reasonably Available Information 

Importer 

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 

BDP INTL BDP PHILADELPHIA 

BDP INTL INC 

BDP TRANSPORT INC 

BROKERAGE & LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS 

CENTRIC PARTS 

CLEANGEN TECHNOLOGIES LLC 

CMS LOGISTICS INC 

COLINX LLC 

CONSOLI DATED BEARINGS 

CREATION TECHNOLOGIES 

DAEWOO INTL 

DIVERSIFIED MACHINE BRISTOL INC 

DYNO NOBEL LOUISIANA AMMONIA LLC 

ENCORE FLEET LLC 

FEDERAL MOGUL CORP 

FEDERAL MOGUL WAO INTL 

1 APPLIED PLAZA, CLEVELAND, OH 44115 

100 CONCORD ROAD ASTON PA 

Address 

6810 DEERPATH ROAD SUITE 510 ELKRIDGE MD 21075 

510 WALNUT STREET, MEZZANINE PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106 UNITED STATES 

1659 GAILES BLVD SAN DIEGO, CA 92154 US 

14528 BONELLI ST CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91746 US 

2759 S 28TH STREET MILWAKI WI 53215 USA 

7216 BURNS ST.RICHLAND HILLS, TX 76060, USA 

4500 SATELLITE BLVD. SUITE2160 DULUTH, GA 30096 

VALUE ADD SVCS 1536GENESIS RD CROSSVILEE, TN 38555 US 

10 WING DR., CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ 07927 

C/0 Rl JONES CHB 1778 ZINETA RD SUITE A 

165 CONVENSIA-DAERO, YEDNSU-GU, INCHEON 21998 KOREA 

10497 TOWN & COUNRTY WAY SUITE 140 HOUSTON TX 77024 US 

2280 W GRAND RIVER HOWELL Ml 48843 

10800 RIVER ROAD WAGGAMAN LA 70094 2040 

• 4653 LESTON ST 710AUNIT 710ADALLASTX 75247UNITED STATES 

P.O.BOX 21787 TULSA, OK USA-74121 

26555 NORTHWESTERN HWY SOUTHFIELD 0 

27300 W 11 M ILE ROAD SOUTHFIELD 0 

WORLD WIDE DISTRIBUTION CENTER 2599 ALABAMA HIGHWAY 21, 0 

FEDERAL MOGUL WORLDWIDE AFTERMARKET 2599 ALABAMA HIGHWAY 21 NORTH JACKSONVILLE 0 

GE COM CORP 

GE POWER ELECTRONICS INC 

GENERAL MOTORS 

GENERAL MOTORS KOREA 

GM CUSTOMER CARE & AFTERSALES 

GM NACG - HAMTRAMCK 

GM ORION ASSEMBLY 

HOLLINGSWORTH DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS 

HUBBELL LIGHTI NG DIV OF MEXICO 

HYOSUNG USA INC 

I SPORTS INTL CO LTD 

IES LOGISTICS CORP 

IUIN ALABAMA 

IUIN AMERICA CORP 

IUIN LLC 

IUINUSA 

P.O. BOX 66533 ST.LOUIS, MO 63166-6533 

1025 BARACH El LANE GREENSBURG, IN 47240, U.S A {ATTN: MS. EVE M. M EADOWS) 

1385 CHEERS ST ., SUITE A 

300 RENAISSANCE CENTER 

233(CHEDNGCHEON-DONG) BUPYEDUNG-DAERO, BUPYEDNG-GU, ICHEDN, KOREA 

C/0 GM CCA BURTON 1216 NORTH CENTER ROAD, BURTON, Ml, 48509, USA 

CISCO#l 9019 LOGISTICS SERVICES INC 1840 HOLBROOK 48211 DETROIT, Ml 

4555 GIDDING RD. LAKE ORION, M l, USA 48359 USA 

14229 WEST WARREN AVENUE DEARBORNMI 48126 US 

2660 SARNEN STREET SUITE 220 SAN DIEGO CA 92154 US 

119, MAPO-DAERO, MAPO-GU, SEOUL, KOREA 

• DECATUR, Al PLANT 500 19TH AVENUE SDECATUR, Al 35601 

25748 101 ST AVE SE 205 KENT WA 98030, USA 

• 177-14 149TH ROAD JAMAICA, NY11434 

14 DOWNING DR., PHENIX CITY, Al 36869 

1705 POPLAR DRIVE EXT CITY STATE Z GREER SC 29651 USA 

19632 70TH AVE S SUNITE 4 2 KENT, WA 98032 

1705 POPLAR DRIVE EXTENSION GREER, SOUTH CAROLINA 29651-6518, USA ATTN : S.G.KANG 

Telephone Number 

800-655-6552 

610-497-8574 

610-413-7845 

215-629-8900 

215-629-8900 

619-671-0276 

626-961-5775 

414-755-4011 

770-696-1704 

864-414-4852 

877-266-2744 

604-430-4336 

82-2-7559-2100/2114 

320-654-8910 

801-364-4800 

469-899-7191 

248-354-7700 

248-354-7700 

248-354-7700 

812-663-2270-1854 

888-437-3765 

877-935-3389 

82-080-3000-50000 

810-606-2235 

N/A 

586-209-0631 

313-768-1400 

864-678-1000 

82-2-707-7000 

N/A 

44 {O) 117 321 6665 

334-614-8469/ 

334-297-4494 

334-787-1909 

334-664-1950 

864-848-4801 

864-848-5225 

070-7726-7824 

Email 

N/A 

michael.ford@bdpint.com 

amy.obrien@bdpint.com 

ka ra.lafty@bdpint.com 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

atlanta@cmslogist icsinc.com 

support@ptplace com 

sales@consbrgs.com 

sales@creationtech.com 

N/A 

sales@diversifiedmach ine.com 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SupplyNetAdmin@federa lmogu l.com 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

gmk.recruit@gm com 

N/A 

N/A 

javier guzmanbarcenas@gm com 

customerservice@hlgl lc.com 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

info@ies.co.uk 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 
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IUIN USA CCA 

IUIN USA CORP 

IUIN USA CORP PHENIX WAREHOUSE 

IUIN USA INC 

IUIN USA SC 

IUIN USA TRADING 

IMEXZON LOGISTICS INC 

JABIL CIRCUIT DE CHIHUAHUA SA DE CV 

JOHNSON CONTROLS BE MANUF 

KELLOGG BROWN & ROOT LLC 

KOYO CORPORATION OF USA {JTEKT) 

MODATEK SYSTEM 

NGV TEXAS INC 

NSK CORPORATION (USA) 

NSK PRECISION AM ERICA 

NTN AM ERICAS 

NTN BEARING CORP OF AMERICA 

ONCORE MANUFACTURING 

OSRAM SA DE CV 

OSRAM SYLVANIA 

OUTOTEC CANADA LTD 

RITBEARING 

SINOPEC ENGINEERING GROUP AM ERICA 

SKF USA INC. 

SMART SOL TECHNOLOGIES INC 

STONERIDGE ELECTRONICS 

TESLA MOTOR INC 

THE CHAMBERLAIN GPOUP INC 

VISTEON LLC 

WORLD CNG LLC 

ZF LEMFORDER LLC 

28055 HAGGERTY RD., NOVI, M l 48377 

1705 POPLAR DRIVE EXT CITY, STATE. Z GREER, SC 29651 

28055 HAGGERTY ROAD NOVl,MI 48377 

14 DOWNING DRIVE, PHEONIX CITY, ALABAMA, USA 36869 

14 DOWNING DRIVE PHENIX CITY ALABAMA, 36867 

14 DOWNING DRIVE PHENIX CITY ALABAMA 36869 

25748 101 AVE S.E. STE 205 KENT WASHINGTON 98030 USA 

1705 POPLAR DRIVE EXTNESION GREER SOUTH CAROLINA 29651-6518 USA 

19632 70TH AVE S SUNITE 4 2 KENT, WA 98032 

1240 BLALOCK RD STE 253 HOUSTON, TX 77055 

ALEJANDRO DUMAS NO. 11341 COMPLEJO INDUSTRIAL CHIHUAHUA MX 

PANALPINA{OCEAN) 201 AUSTIN DRIVE PHARR TX 78577 

601 JEFFERSON AVENUE P.O BOX 3 HOUSTON, TX 77001-0003 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

601 JEFFERSON HOUSTON, TX 77002 

29570 CLEMENS ROAD P.O.BOX 45028 W ESTLAKE,OHIO 44145 U.S.A. WESTLAKE OH 

4903 SOUTHRIDGE BLVD STE 1-5 MEMPHIS TENNESSEE 38141 

640 MAESTRO DRIVE SUITE 103 RENO N EVADA 89511 

400 CHRISHOLM DRIVE MILTON, ONTARIO, L9T 5V6, CANADA ATTN: JASON NARCISO 

9233 DENTON DR.SUITE 200 DALLAS TX 75235 

4200 GROSS RD., ANN ARBOR, M l 48105 

3450 BEARING DR., FRANKLIN, IN 46131 

1600 BISHOP CT MOUNT PROSPECT ILLINOIS 60056 

31 EAST OAKTON DES PLAINES IL 60018 

1600 BISHOP CT MOUNT PROSPECT ILLINOIS 60056 

COG-GLOBAL 9255 CUSTOMSHOUSE PLAZA STE H.SAN D IEGOCA. 92154 

200 BALLARDVALE STREET WILMINGTON MA 01887 USA 

CAMINO A TEPALCAPA NO. 8 COL SAN MARTIN TULTITLAN EDO DE MEX CP54900 

1551 CORPORATE DRIVE, BURLINGTON, ON. L7L 6M3 

15151 PRATER DR., COVINGTON, GA 30014 

L.L.C THREE REVERWAY, SUITE 1425, HOUSTON, TX 77056, USA 

890 FORTY FOOT RD., LANSDALE, PA 

2030 M ERIDIAN PLACE HEBRON KY 41048 

890 N . STATE STR. SUITE 200 ELGIN IL, 60123 

3011 N . 33RD DR. 

1121 BUTTERFIELD TRAIL SUITE 100 EL PASO, TX 79906 USA 

TELA MOTORS-PT-DOCK L 30-37 45500 FREMONT BLVD. FREMONT CA USA 94538 

3500 DEER CREEK ROAD PALO AL TO, CA 94304. U S.A 

C/0 FREIG CARILLO FORWARDING INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE 

1340 BOBO HOPE DR.SUITE B 

20620 84TH AVENUE SOUTH. KENT, WA 98032, USA 

2310 SOUTH HIGHLAND DR LAS VEGAS NV 89102 

191 PARKWAY W EST DUNCAN SC 29334 US 

248-848-1020 

248-848-9353 

864-848-5225 

248-848-9353 

248-848-9352 

1-248-848-1026 

334-297-4494 

334- 664-1950 

334-787-1909 

334-297-4494 

281-448-5111 

1-864-848-4801 

864-530-1040 

864-848-5225 

832-203-4391 

727-577-9749 

(956)702-6500 

800-367-5690 

864-770-2100 

{905)864-3400 {EXT. 3274) 

214-630-1000 

888-689-0178 

800-255-4 773 

847-298-7500 

800-323-2358 

847-298-7500 

1-800-323-2358 

619-661-6292 

978-570-3000 

011-52-55-5899-1800 

905-335-0002 

770-385-6366 

N/A 

267-436-6000 

847-742-0700 

507-263-8465 

915-592-5700 

510-249-3675 

N/A 

N/A 

206-938-7812 

866 279.4062702.724.9679 

734-416-6200 

N/A 

bdson@ijin.com 

JDKIM@IU IN.COM 

CMS-76@1U IN.COM 

LONGMILK80@GMAIL.COM 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

contactus@kbr.com 

sales.inguiries@jtekt com 

N/A 

info@ngvtexas.com 

info@nsk-corp com 

info@nskprecision.com 

mkt@ntnamerica.com 

mkt@ntnamerica.com 

N/A 

contact@osram.com 

N/A 

yasmin.holman@outotec.com 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

Contacts@smartsolutions.com.pa 

N/A 

SSISOUVANTHONG@TESLAMOTORS.COM 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 
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